

AIPEC Benefits include:

- Tuition, fees & other Educational expenses
- Professional Development opportunities
- Mentoring Program

PREPARING EXTRAORDINARY NATIVE EDUCATORS TO LEAD OUR NEXT GENERATION OF NATIVE LEADERS!



The American Indian Resource Center, Inc. has been in operation since 1983. AIRC focuses on the needs of Native youth, low-income/first-generation college students; and college students seeking teacher & administrator certification to teach/administrate in rural areas at schools with a high enrollment of Native students.

Contact Us

Nikki Jones
AIPEC Program Director
njones@aircinc.org
918.456.5581, ext. 316

110 W. Choctaw Street Tahlequah, OK 74464 www.aircinc.org

American Indian Professional Education Consortium



AMERICAN INDIAN RESOURCE CENTER, INC.

ABOUT AIPEC

The AIPEC program is a work payback program funded by the U.S. Department of Education, Office of Education. For every month on the program, participants must work one month in a school with a high proportion of American Indian students.

Participants in this program will be eligible for funding to assist with the costs of obtaining an education degree at Northeastern
State University. In addition, each participant will receive professional development training on the culture specific needs of American Indian students.

Eligibility

- Must be an American Indian or Alaskan Native member of a federal or state recognized tribe
- Must be admitted into the Teacher Education program at NSU's College of Education
- Must have a 2.75 GPA or higher
- Must be willing to remain active and participate in all required activities



AIPEC Goal

To increase the number of qualified
Indian teachers committed to
employment in schools with
enrollments of a high proportion of
American Indian students.

AIRC Mission

To develop culturally appropriate resources to meet the needs of American Indian Communities.